10

11

< Course

Diploma in Oto-Rhing-
Laryngology

Diploma in Oto-Rhino-
Laryngology

MD - Social & Preventive
Medicine / Community
Medicine

MD - Anaesthesiology

MD - Paediatrics

MD - pathology

Diploma in Orthopaedics

Diploma in Psychalogical
Medicine

Diploma in Tuberculosis &
Chest Diseases

MS - General Surgery

MD/MS - Ophthaimology

Name of Student

AKANKSHA SINGH

SATHISH J

ASHNA BATRA

DEBTANU
MUKHERIEE

VIDISHA SINGH

SUMMI GANGULI

SUNANDAN NANDI

PURKAYASTHA

SOLANKI JEETEN
NARSI

J1JO VARGHESE
JOSE

PRIYANKA JADAUN

AKSHAY KUMAR U

Date of
Birth

30/11/1989

22/02/1993

21/06/1991

22/03/1990

08/02/1991

02/02/1989

23/10/1988

12/10/1991

09/06/1992

25/01/1993

26/01/1988

Admitted
an Seat

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

SANTOSH MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, GHAZIABAD, NCR DELHI
LIST OF PG STUDENT ADMITTED FOR THE ACADEMIC SESSION 2019-2020

Admitied By

‘Al India Quota

All India Quota

All India Quota

All India Quota

All India Quota

All India Quota

All India Quota

All India Quota

All India Quata

All India Quota

All India Quota

General

OBC

General

General

General

General

General

0BC

General

General

sC

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NEET

NEET

MNEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

Exarn Roill
no.

1966084240

1966125382

1966036032

1966076178

1966121108

1966110200

1966128522

1966100414

1966078244

1966035785

1966053456

All Indla
Rank

41982

81032

54181

68802

50930

54774

52777

80020

48838

63949

66064

Perjr.enti
le of
Marks

44.63

30.81

39.76

34.69

40.95

39.56

40.25

31.11

41.74

36.28

35.58

PG Teacher under

whoin the

NA

NA

DR GAJENDRA
KUMAR GUPTA

DR RASHMI
SHARMA

DR ALKA
AGGARWAL

DR SUBIR KUMAR

MITRA

NA

NA

NA

DR SHALABH
GUPTA

‘DR SARITA

AGGARWAL

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

NSA

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Student
Regn,

Na,
69830

115771

70196

72394

2017/0
9/4476

MCI/14-
53502

22197

2015/0
9/4945

61576

80431

112422

Registerad
Council Name

Uttar Pradesh
Medical Council

Tamil Nadu
Medical Council

Uttar Pradesh
Medical Council

West Bengal
Medical Council

Maharashtra
Medical Council

Medical Council
of India

Assam Medical
Council

Maharashtra
Medical Council

Travancore
Cachin Medical
Council,
Trivandrum

Uttar Pradesh
Medical Council

Karnataka
Medical Council |

Date of
Admission

19/04/2019

16/04/2019

04/01/2019

04/02/2019

04/02/2019

04/02/2019

19/04/2019

18/04/2019

18/04/2019

22/04/2019

20/04/2019

Action

Remove
Edit,
Remove

Edit



12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

MS - ENT

MD - Anaesthesiology

MD - General Medicine

Diploma in Obstetrics &
Gynaecology

MS - General Surgery

MD - General Medicine

MD - General Medicine

MD - Tuberculosis &
Respiratory Diseases /
Pulmonary Medicine

MD - General Medicine

MD - Psychiatry

Diploma in Orthopaedics

MS - Orthopaedics

GUPTA ANU
NAVEENKUMAR

. BEN FRANKLIN

JACOB E

DIVYANSH MALIK

SURAIYA ANJUM

ANGELIN POWLINA

ABHAY KUMAR
SINGH

ANANTH

SARATH SIVAII

PATEL KANDARP
MANUBHAI

PATIL MAITRAYEE
NITIN SUSHMA

SHAH FENIL
GIRISHKUMAR

ROBIUM NAOREM

05/06/1991

30/12/1991

17/10/1993

03/05/1987

24/06/1980

16/12/1987

25/03/1982

20/03/1991

10/08/1993

05/04/1992

13/04/1993

18/05/1990

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized
Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

All India Quota

All India Quota

All India Quota

All India Quota

All India Quota

All India Quota

All India Quota

All India Quota

All India Quota

All India Quota

All India Quota

All India Quota

General

0BC

General

0OBC

0oBC

sC

OBC

General

General

sC

General

sC

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

MEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

1966130928

1966090907

1966113118

1966039391

1966026864

1966082338

1966085934

1966034075

1966035218

1966098245

1966081933

1966037170

72418

94747

75751

50006

82282

80944

86540

77216

80128

93347

74601

90196

33.49

26.83

324

41,25

30.41

30.81

29.22

31.9

3111

27.23

328

28.13

DR VANDANA
SINGH

DR VISHWANATH
KUMAR

DR ASHOK KUMAR

NA

DR SHALABH

GUPTA

DR SHIVANI
BANSAL

DR ASHOK KUMAR

DR SONISHA
GUPTA

DR SHIVANI
BANSAL

DR AMOOLYA
KUMAR SETH

NA

DR ASHOK KUMAR

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

2015/1
2/5365

116260

86701

64630

109716
64985

84827

114822

2017/0
4/1253

2017/0
2/0353

G
58386

114874

Maharashtra
Medical Council

Tamil Nadu
Medical Council

Delhi Medical
Council

Uttar Pradesh
Medical Council

Tamil Nadu
Medical Council

Uttar Pradesh
Medical Council

Tamil Nadu

Medical Council

Karnataka
Medical Council

Maharashtra
Medical Council

Maharashtra
Medical Council

Gujarat Medical
Council

Tamil Nadu
Medical Council

22/05/2019

25/05/2019

20/05/2019

30/05/2019

22/05/2019

30/05/2019

31/05/2019

30/05/2019

31/05/2019

31/05/2019

31/05/2019

31/05/2019

Rermove
Edit

Remove

Remove



24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Diploma in Obstetrics &
Gynaecology

MS - General Surgery

MD/MS - Ophthalmology

MD - Paediatrics

MD - Anaesthesiology

MD - Paediatrics

MD - Physiology

MD/MS - Ophthalmology

MD - Physiclogy

MD - Social & Preventive
Medicine / Community
Medicine

MS - ENT

MD/MS - Obstetrtics &

‘Gynaecology

MS - General Surgery

MD/MS - Obstetrtics &
Gynaecology

SONALI DAYAN

IFTIKAR AHMAD
DUGGA

MEHAKLEEN KAUR
GILL

ANUSHREE DIXIT

KASINA SOWIANYA

DEVRA) SINGH
RATHORE

SYED ZAFRUL
HASAN JAFRI

NAMAN SAHNI

NAMRATA LAHOTY

NEHA JETLI

UDITA ARORA

SHINY MATHUR

SHARMA SAGAR
DIWAKAR

KARISHMA TEKTA

09/07/1993

12/02/1976

18/09/1993

25/08/1991

22/09/1992

20/08/1989

01/12/1981

21/11/1994

13/12/1986

17/09/1988

06/12/1988

16/06/1991

27/03/1986

13/04/1990

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

All India Quota

All India Quota

All India Quota

All India Quota

All India Quota

All India Quota

All India Quota

All India Quota

All India Quota

All India Quota

All India Quota

All India Quota

All India Quota

All India Quota

0BC

OBC

General

General

OBC

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

sC

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

1966110793

1966039277

1966006916

1966104131

1966049869

1966106095

1966037496

1966008797

1966004953

1966107166

1966110195

1966058309

1966092444

1966108954

72856

94567

77032

41447

85755

60199

73085

74707

64961

46814

71644

51731

66203

333

26.83

32

44,83

29.42

37.57

333

32.7

35.98

42,54

33.69

40.65

35.58

NA

DR TRIPTA

BHAGAT

DR SARITA
AGGARWAL

DR VEENU
AGGARWAL

DR RASHMI
SHARMA

DR ALKA
AGGARWAL

DR RINKU GARG

DR RAHUL
BHARGAV

DR RINKU GARG

DR DEEPIKA
AGARWAL

DR VANDANA
SINGH

DR NEELIMA
AGGARWAL

DR TRIPTA
BHAGAT

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Uttar Pradesh

77825 Medical Council

Jammu &

8826 Kashmir Medical
: Council

Punjab Medical

Si4as2 Council

Uttar Pradesh

73504 yadical Council

TSMC/F
MR/042
90

Telangana State
Medical Council

CGMC
6087/2
015

Chattisgarh
Medical Council

Bihar Medical

38696 Council

Uttar Pradesh

Sl Medical Council

Uttar Pradesh

65732 Medical Council

Delhi Medical
Council

DMC/R/
9745

Uttar Pradesh

63614 Medical Council

MP-
18383

Madhya Pradesh
Medical Council

2009/0
9/3413

Maharashtra
Medical Council

DMC/R/  Delhi Medical
9757 Council

31/05/2019

31/05/2019

26/05/2019

24/05/2019

23/05/2019

24/05/2019

24/05/2019

24/05/2019

25/05/2019

24/05/2019

30/05/2019

31/05/2019

25/05/2019

| 22/04/2019





